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ASK - AUXILIARY SURVIVAL KIT

P/N      S3157-101     S3157-107
           

This kit is intended to supplement the accessories kit 

that is already contained in the slide rafts installed on the 

aircraft. The kit complies with the requirements of EU-

OPS, Subpart K, paragraph 1.830(b)(2) and/or 1.835(c). 

P/N: S3157-107 SIZE: 12” X 12” X 3” WEIGHT: 11 lb (4.99 kg)

 Item # P/N Nomenclature QTY

 1 S3157-107 INDIVIDUAL SURVIVAL KIT, ASK-1 REF

 10 RE1170-101 SURVIVAL RATIONS 10

 20 RE1090-101 WATER STORAGE BAG/CUP KIT 1

 30 RE1168-101 FLASHLIGHT, LITHIUM BATTERY 1

 40 RE1158-101 REVERSE OSMOSIS WATER MAKER 1

 50 RE1226-1 AERIAL FLARE 18

 60 R1637-107 CARRYING CASE 1

 70 S3161-4 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE DATA SHEET 1

 80 511-102 TAMPER-EVIDENT SEAL 1

 90 RE1200-1 PAMPHLET GROUND/AIR VISUAL CODES 1

 100 RE1093-1 KNIFE, POSITIVE LOCK 1

 110 RE1013-102 FIRST AID KIT 1

P/N: S3157-101 SIZE: 10.5” X 10.5” X 3” WEIGHT: 10 lb (4.54 kg)

 Item # P/N Nomenclature QTY

 1 S3157-101 INDIVIDUAL SURVIVAL KIT, ASK-1 REF

 10 RE1170-101 SURVIVAL RATIONS 10

 20 RE1090-101 WATER STORAGE BAG/CUP KIT 1

 30 RE1168-101 FLASHLIGHT, LITHIUM BATTERY 1

 40 RE1158-101 REVERSE OSMOSIS WATER MAKER 1

 50 RE1226-1 AERIAL FLARE 18

 60 R1637-105 CARRYING CASE 1

 70 S3161-1 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE DATA SHEET 1

 80 511-102 TAMPER-EVIDENT SEAL 4 RE1226-1 Aerial Flare

RE1170-101 Survival Rations

RE1168-101 Flashlight

To purchase EAM survival kits call 305.871.4050 (USA) or 971.4.375.3471 (Dubai).

S3157-101 Individual Survival Kit, ASK-1



RE1013-102 FIRST AID KIT 1
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SRAK - SUPPLEMENTAL RAFT 

AUXILIARY KIT

P/N      S3058-101

This supplemental kit contains equipment for survival 

and search/rescue aids for use by aircraft crew and 

passengers after an emergency landing in any terrain.

P/N Nomenclature QTY

S3157-107 INDIVIDUAL SURVIVAL KIT, ASK-1 REF

RE1170-101 SURVIVAL RATIONS 10

RE1090-101 WATER STORAGE BAG/CUP KIT 1

RE1168-101 FLASHLIGHT, LITHIUM BATTERY 1

RE1158-101 REVERSE OSMOSIS WATER MAKER 1

RE1226-1 AERIAL FLARE 18

R1637-107 CARRYING CASE 1

S3161-4 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE DATA SHEET 1

511-102 TAMPER-EVIDENT SEAL 1

VALISES3059-101

RE1158-101 REVERSE OSMOSIS WATERMAKER

WATER STORAGE BAG/CUP KIT

SURVIVAL RATIONS

PADDLE, OARS

SURVIVAL MANUAL

FLARE, DAY/NIGHT

DATA SHEET

TAMPER-EVIDENT SEAL

RE1090-101

RE1170-101

RE1221-1

RE1015-2

RE1068-1

S3061-1

511-102

1

1

1

10

1

1

1

1

1

S3058-101 Supplemental Raft Auxiliary Kit

RE1221-1 Paddle, Oars

RE1068-1 Flare, Day/Night

RE1158-101 Watermaker

To purchase EAM survival kits call +305.871.4050 (USA) or +971.4.375.3471 (Dubai).

WWW.EAMWORLDWIDE.COM 
INFO@EAMWORLDWIDE.COM

KITS FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE

Our EAM Aviation Survival Kits can be customized with 

different kit components to meet client requirements and 

needs based upon order quantity. 

EAM HEADQUARTERS 
5502 NW 37TH AVENUE
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33142 USA 

MAIN +305.871.4050  

FAX +305.637.8632

EAM GLOBAL SALES OFFICE 

THE LOFTS, BUILDING 1-A FLOOR 2, OFFICE 201
DUBAI MEDIA CITY, DUBAI, UAE

MAIN +971.4.375.3471 
FAX +971.4.439.3590

IndefiniteUse Duration
10.5 lb (4.8 kg)Approx. Weight
16 x 9 x 3.5 in
(40.6 x 22.9 x 8.9 cm)

Approx. Size




